10169 Mentor Academy Day 3

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

The course had
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Written
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The physical
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0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
4 2 0 0 0 6
Stated goals were met. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 2 0 0 0 6
Content and pacing were appropriate. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 2 0 0 0 6
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 5 1 0 0 0 6
Written materials were relevant and useful. 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
5 1 0 0 0 6
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 0 0 0 0 6
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10169 Mentor Academy Day 3

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

Responses Date

I will continue to challenge the teachers that | am mentoring to increase their skills as a teacher. 11/18/2016 2:36 PM
| use the mentoring skills every day. 11/11/2016 8:31 AM
already have used forms and coaching techniques 11/7/2016 11:26 AM
Be aware of mentoring techniques while | work with my mentees. 11/7/2016 9:55 AM
It's difficult to say because so much of the training is geared to conversations that mentors would have with teaching 11/6/2016 9:36 PM

staff and | am an ESA. Also | do not have release time to meet with my mentee which is a significant problem since |
believe | need to observe his/her practice.
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Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly N/A Total  Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course was well organized and prepared. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 2 0 0 0 6 1.33
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 2 0 0 0 6 1.33
The instructor managed the learning environment 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
effectively. 5 1 0 0 0 6 1.17
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
6 0 0 0 0 6 1.00
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10169 Mentor Academy Day 3

Q4 What skills are you consciously using in
your mentoring practice to promote teacher
growth and reflection?

Answered: 4 Skipped: 2

Responses

Paraphrasing and questioning

coaching conversations

asking more questions at the beginning of coaching, paraphrasing

Active listening, paraphrasing, etc.
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Date

11/18/2016 2:36 PM

11/11/2016 8:31 AM

11/7/2016 11:26 AM

11/7/2016 9:55 AM



10169 Mentor Academy Day 3

Q5 In what area(s) might you want more
professional development in order to
enhance your mentoring work?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 3

Responses Date

How to better help 2nd year teachers? 11/18/2016 2:36 PM
more coaching conversations 11/11/2016 8:31 AM
forms/surveys for observation and reflection 11/7/2016 11:26 AM
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